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famiglia cappe.

O IR VP 395 58
iy PRSIy 513 64
Gruppo specifico per 702 72

D*Vi¥"Ta / Snrn "N

n"nay my* noms 62 kWh/a
(AEChood)

NVAMIXR MDY NAT B

n"Sm NPT mbw 27.9
(FDE)

nMT MY NMALp B
n"bm (FDEC)
MMIXN MYV (LE) 84,1 lux/W

DMXN MY NP A
(LEC)

1M 120 MW (GFE) 78,7 %
1M 1120 MY n™Lp C
(GFEC)

NN "MK A 295 m3/h
n"“n"2"n (Qmin)

NN "MK A 513 m3h
n"Ynopn (Qmax)

NN "MK A 702 m3/h
NsSXIN (Qboost)

"Snn 112an

"Sayn M ANt 278 W
nnn 220-240V

DA Nt

Alternative colours Black, Cream

availible
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(Pbep)

TN Ynwn poon X1an
NN M»y*n NP2
AanM (Wbep)

NIPa Ynrn noMy
NMXNN NOyNa (WL)

MINNN Y NysSimn MXn

S1"an nupna (Emiddle)

MTaN DY nniy nnm
AN"A NiMAaan (Lwa)

TN (Hz)
Snwn 2> X

Available colours

51 dBA

64 dBA

72 dBA

0,49 W

1,00
373 m3/h

430 Pa

160 W

2W

370 lux

64 dBA

50-60 Hz
1000 mm

KS110BLE - KS110PE
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DNo J20n FLT4

NMNX INN No
PN ubY No

AMMNX NS No

min 649 - max 1142

579
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Compatible Accessories
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Symbols glossary
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